
            PUNJAB MODEL BAZAARS MANAGEMENT COMPANY  
PMBMC 

 

Sealed Bids are invited under “Single Stage Two Envelope (SSTE) Bidding Procedure” of PPRA Rule 2014 (amended 

from time to time) from Firms / Contractors registered with Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) and Relevant Tax 

Departments against the following packages:  

Sr. No. Package Name / Description 
Estimated Amount 

(PKR in Million) 

Bid Security Amount 
(PKR) 

1. Construction of Model Bazaar in Mianwali 190.65 3,813,000 
 

Bidding Document, in English language, may be purchased by the interested bidders on the submission of a written 

application on letterhead to the address below and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of PKR 5,000/- which 

should be deposited in bank (Title: Punjab Model Bazaars Management Company (PMBMC), Account No: 

0010045130440031, Allied Bank, N-Block Johar Town Branch, Lahore immediately from the date of advertisement. 

Bids must be delivered to the address below on or before March 26th, 2021 at 11:00 A.M. All Bids must be 

accompanied by a Bid Security of 2% of the estimated cost in Pak Rupees in the form of Call at Deposit Receipt 

(CDR) / Pay Order / Bank Guarantee. The Bids will be opened on March 26th, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. in the presence of 

the Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at the address below.  

Bidding Documents are immediately available after date of publication and the same have also been posted on 

Company's website (www.pmbmc.punjab.gov.pk) and PPRA website (www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk). PMBMC may reject 

all the bids as per Punjab Procurement Rules 2014/amended from time to time.  

   

TENDER NOTICE 

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST 

Punjab Model Bazaars Management Company (PMBMC) 

18 - D2, Johar Town, Lahore 

Phone No: +92 42 35401638, URL: www.pmbmc.punjab.gov.pk          

        (Tender Ref. No.: PRS/MB/N/MW/P-3/1/03/21) 

http://www.pmbmc.punjab.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk/

